Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date

Yorkshire Fun in Athletics 2018 Under 11 Girls North Bridge 18 Feb 2018

Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1+1 4x1 P6 OU HR GP 2+2 MR BT CP J SB SLJ STJ
1= North Yorkshire A Sky 479 28 28 28 30 28 28 24 30 28 28 30 30 26 30 30
1= West Yorkshire A Green 479 30 30 30 24 30 30 30 24 30 24 28 28 30 28 28
3  West Yorkshire B Orange 446 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 24 30 25 26 28 26 24

4 North Yorkshire B Red 432 24 24 24 28 24 24 28 28 26 26 25 24 24 24 26



Team Results

Competition:

Yorkshire Fun in Athletics 2018 Under 11 Girls

Ranking
1=
1=

3
4

Team Colour Score
North Yorkshire A Sky 479
West Yorkshire A Green 479
West Yorkshire B Orange 446
North Yorkshire B Red 432
Name Event

1 Esme Pounder CP

1 Esme Pounder SLJ

2 Emily Maude ST

3 Maisy Lindley BT

3 Maisy Lindley VJ

4 Grace Hemmings J

5 Kathryn Clague J

5 Kathryn Clague SLJ

6 Ella Wright BT

6 Ella Wright TT

7 Madeline Jones SB

8 Ellie Fielding VJ

9 Sophie Murray SB

9 Sophie Murray SLJ

10 Lily Hutchinson-Burke STJ
10 Lily Hutchinson-Burke TT

11 Alexa Burrell CP
11 Alexa Burrell \A
12 Katherine Jones SB
13 Olivia Mounsey BT

13 Olivia Mounsey STJ

OR
28
30
26
24

1+1 4
28
30
26
24

Perfl
6.50
1.98
5.50

11
41
14
16
0.00
15

48
38
49
1.88
5.00

6.25
34
46

4.64

x1
28
30
26
24

Venue:
North Bridge

P6 OU

30
24
26
28

Perf2
7.00
2.01
5.62

10
40

1.90

15

35

1.86
4.92

6.25
34

5.88

28
30
26
24

HR GP
28 24
30 30
26 26
24 28

Perf3
7.50
2.00
5.98

15
42

0

0
1.80
15

36

1.84
5.10

6.75
35

13
4.82

2+2
30
24
26
28

MR

Perf4

15

28
30
24
26

BT CP
28 30
24 28
30 25
26 25

Best
7.50
2.01
5.98

51
42
14
16
1.90
60

6

48
38
49
1.88
5.10
4
6.75
35
46
23
5.88

North Yorkshire A (sky)

J
30
28
26
24

Ranking

2

SB
26
30
28
24

Date
18 Feb 2018

SLJ
30
28
26
24

STJ
30
28
24
26

TT
25
25
29
29



Competition:
Yorkshire Fun in Athletics 2018 Under 11 Girls

Ranking
1=
1=

3
4

Team

Team

North Yorkshire A
West Yorkshire A
West Yorkshire B
North Yorkshire B

QOO ~NOOCOUOUTAPWWNREER

Name

Nancy Marshall
Nancy Marshall
Evie Smith
Jessica Millard
Jessica Millard
Anna Tolan
Anna Tolan
Laura Brooks
Laura Brooks
Charlotte Burrell
Charlotte Burrell
Holly Rookes
Grace Fisher
Grace Fisher
Honor Worrell
Honor Worrell
Hannah Robinson
Kate Whiley
Kate Whiley
Olivia Mounsey

Results

Score
479
479
446
432

Colour
Sky
Green
Orange
Red

Event
BT
SLJ
VJ
CP
SB
SB
SLJ
BT
VJ
CP
SLJ
TT
J
STJ
BT
TT
STJ
SB
STJ
J

OR
28
30
26
24

1+1 4
28
30
26
24

Perfl
15
1.46
30
6.00
47

45
1.40

31
4.75
1.68

11
4.42
15

4.36
a7
4.44
11

x1
28
30
26
24

Venue:
North Bridge

P6 OU

30
24
26
28

Perf2
15
1.48
32
6.00

28
30
26
24

HR GP

28 24
30 30
26 26
24 28

Perf3
15
1.41
32
6.25

1.41

33

5.50
0.00

4.78

15

5.24

4.44
0

2+2
30
24
26
28

MR

Perf4

15

28
30
24
26

BT CP
28 30
24 28
30 25
26 25

Best
60
1.48
32
6.25
47
45
1.41
22
33
5.50
1.70
6

11
4.78
51

9
5.48
47
4.54
11

North Yorkshire B (red)

30
28
26
24

Ranking

SB
26
30
28
24

1=

11
11
6

8=
11=

12
11
10

Date
18 Feb 2018

J

SLJ
30
28
26
24

STJ
30
28
24
26

TT
25
25
29
29



Competition:

Yorkshire Fun in Athletics 2018 Under 11 Girls

Ranking
1=
1=

3
4

Team Results

Team Colour Score
North Yorkshire A Sky 479
West Yorkshire A Green 479
West Yorkshire B Orange 446
North Yorkshire B Red 432
Name Event
1 Quinesha Loney SB
1 Quinesha Loney SLJ
2 Mia Lomotos STJ
3 Millie Kemp SB
3 Millie Kemp ST
4 Poppy Dunne SLJ
4 Poppy Dunne TT
5 Isobel North CP
5 Isobel North VJ
6 Katherine Duffield CP
7 Beth Senior J
7 Beth Senior VJ
9 Jayde McGregor BT
9 Jayde McGregor STJ
10 Tilly Latham SB
11 Layla May BT
12 Ava Chaplain J
13 Nikkia Romas-Sutton VJ
14 Erika Ngongue BT
14  Erika Ngongue SLJ
15 Lillia Mazurke TT

OR
28
30
26
24

1+1 4
28
30
26
24

Perfl
57
1.98
5.80
55
5.20
1.80

7.00
46
6.25
15
32

5.20
56

13
46

1.80

x1
28
30
26
24

West Yorkshire A (green)

Venue:
North Bridge

P6 OU

30
24
26
28

Perf2

2.04
5.94

5.52
1.79

7.50
46
5.75

34
14
5.20

28
30
26
24

HR
28
30
26
24

GP
24
30
26
28

Perf3

2.08
5.96

5.62
1.76

7.75
47
6.25
38
13
0.00
15
49

1.80

2+2
30
24
26
28

MR
28
30
24
26

Perf4

15

BT
28
24
30
26

CP
30
28
25
25

Best
57
2.08
5.96
55
5.62
1.80
4
7.75
47
6.25
15
38
48
5.20
56
29
13
50
18
1.81
6

J
30
28
26
24

NWorprNnEN

OWONOINOINE

D

SB
26
30
28
24

Ranking

H
NN P

w

Date
18 Feb 2018

SLJ
30
28
26
24

STJ
30
28
24
26

TT
25
25
29
29



Team Results

Competition:

Yorkshire Fun in Athletics 2018 Under 11 Girls

Ranking
1=
1=

3
4

Team Colour Score
North Yorkshire A Sky 479
West Yorkshire A Green 479
West Yorkshire B Orange 446
North Yorkshire B Red 432
Name Event
1 Honey Goodall SB
1 Honey Goodall SLJ
2 Gladness Mdee STJ
2 Gladness Mdee TT
3 Elsie Joyce SB
3 Elsie Joyce SLJ
4 Beatrice Ayres TT
4 Beatrice Ayres VJ
5 Amber Milward CP
6 Alexandra Noras BT
6 Alexandra Noras VJ
7 Kitty Quin J
7 Kitty Quin STJ
9 Megan Gillibrand J
9 Megan Gillibrand STJ
10 Imogen Cooke CP
10 Imogen Cooke SB
12 Matilda Henson BT
12 Matilda Henson SLJ
13 Hannah Hayward VJ

Eleanor Austin-Scott

BT

OR
28
30
26
24

1+1 4
28
30
26
24

Perfl
45
1.90
0.00

59
1.88

32
6.00
15
34
13
4.48
11
4.92
3.75
48

1.70
34
15

x1
28
30
26
24

West Yorkshire B (orange)

Venue:
North Bridge

P6 OU

30
24
26
28

Perf2

1.91
4.93

1.90

34
6.75
14
34

4.32

4.66
4.25

15
1.74
33
15

28
30
26
24

HR GP

28 24
30 30
26 26
24 28

Perf3

1.91

4.80

1.86

34
7.50

32

4.88

4.62
4.00

14
1.74
34
10

2+2
30
24
26
28

MR

Perf4

14

15

28
30
24
26

BT CP
28 30
24 28
30 25
26 25

Best
45
1.91
4.93
5

59
1.90
10
34
7.50
41
34
13
4.88
11
4.92
4.25
48
49
1.74
34
55

30
28
26
24

Ranking

SB
26
30
28
24

11=

Date
18 Feb 2018

J

SLJ
30
28
26
24

STJ
30
28
24
26

TT
25
25
29
29



Results Sheet

Competition:

Yorkshire Fun in Athletics 2018 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1 03 West Yorkshire A
2 01 North Yorkshire A
3 04 West Yorkshire B
4 02 North Yorkshire B

Colour

Green
Sky
Orange
Red

Heat

1:19.5
1:20.3
1:22.4
1:28.0

Venue:

North Bridge

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:19.5
1:20.3
1:22.4
1:28.0

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0

Date
18 Feb 2018



Results Sheet

Competition:

Yorkshire Fun in Athletics 2018 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1 03 West Yorkshire A
2 01 North Yorkshire A
3 04 West Yorkshire B
4 02 North Yorkshire B

Colour

Green
Sky
Orange
Red

Heat

24.2
25.2
27.5
28.2

Venue:

North Bridge

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

1+ 1 Lap Relay

Performance

24.2
25.2
27.5
28.2

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0

Date
18 Feb 2018



Results Sheet

Competition:

Yorkshire Fun in Athletics 2018 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1 03 West Yorkshire A
2 01 North Yorkshire A
3 04 West Yorkshire B
4 02 North Yorkshire B

Colour

Green
Sky
Orange
Red

Heat

50.2
50.4
51.8
53.8

Venue:

North Bridge

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

50.2
50.4
51.8
53.8

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0

Date
18 Feb 2018



Results Sheet

Competition:

Yorkshire Fun in Athletics 2018 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1 01 North Yorkshire A
2 02 North Yorkshire B
3 04 West Yorkshire B
4 03 West Yorkshire A

Colour
Sky
Red

Orange
Green

Heat

1:17.8
1:20.9
1:22.1
1:25.9

Venue:

North Bridge

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

6 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:17.8
1:20.9
1:22.1
1:25.9

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0

Date
18 Feb 2018



Results Sheet

Competition:

Yorkshire Fun in Athletics 2018 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1 03 West Yorkshire A
2 01 North Yorkshire A
3 04 West Yorkshire B
4 02 North Yorkshire B

Colour

Green
Sky
Orange
Red

Heat

1:06.7
1:09.5
1:13.3
1:15.3

Over and Under Relay

Venue:

North Bridge

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:06.7
1:09.5
1:13.3
1:15.3

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0

Date
18 Feb 2018



Results Sheet

Competition:

Yorkshire Fun in Athletics 2018 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1 03 West Yorkshire A
2 01 North Yorkshire A
3 04 West Yorkshire B
4 02 North Yorkshire B

Colour

Green
Sky
Orange
Red

Heat

54.6
55.6
59.2
59.7

Venue:

North Bridge

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Hurdles Relay

Performance

54.6
55.6
59.2
59.7

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0

Date
18 Feb 2018



Results Sheet

Competition:

Yorkshire Fun in Athletics 2018 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1 03 West Yorkshire A
2 02 North Yorkshire B
3 04 West Yorkshire B
4 01 North Yorkshire A

Colour
Green
Red
Orange
Sky

Heat

56.2
57.4
58.0
58.2

Venue:

North Bridge

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

56.2
57.4
58.0
58.2

Grand Prix
Date
18 Feb 2018
Points
30.0
28.0
26.0

24.0



Results Sheet Balance Test

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Fun in Athletics 2018 Under 11 Girls North Bridge 18 Feb 2018
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 West Yorkshire B Orange 145 30
2 North Yorkshire A Sky 134 28
3 North Yorkshire B Red 133 26
4 West Yorkshire A Green 95 24
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total
1= North Yorkshire A Sky 6 Ella Wright 60
1= North Yorkshire B Red 1 Nancy Marshall 60
3 West Yorkshire B Orange 14 Eleanor Austin-Scott 55
4= North Yorkshire A Sky 3 Maisy Lindley 51
4= North Yorkshire B Red 9 Honor Worrell 51
6 West Yorkshire B Orange 12 Matilda Henson 49
7 West Yorkshire A Green 9 Jayde McGregor 48
8 West Yorkshire B Orange 6 Alexandra Noras 41
9 West Yorkshire A Green 11 Layla May 29
10 North Yorkshire A Sky 13 Olivia Mounsey 23
11 North Yorkshire B Red 5 Laura Brooks 22

12 West Yorkshire A Green 14 Erika Ngongue 18



Results Sheet Chest Push

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Fun in Athletics 2018 Under 11 Girls North Bridge 18 Feb 2018
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 North Yorkshire A Sky 14.25 30
2 West Yorkshire A Green 14.00 28
3= North Yorkshire B Red 11.75 25
3= West Yorkshire B Orange 11.75 25
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 West Yorkshire A Green 5 Isobel North 7.75
2 North Yorkshire A Sky 1 Esme Pounder 7.50
3 West Yorkshire B Orange 5 Amber Milward 7.50
4 North Yorkshire A Sky 11 Alexa Burrell 6.75
5 West Yorkshire A Green 6 Katherine Duffield 6.25
6 North Yorkshire B Red 3 Jessica Millard 6.25
7 North Yorkshire B Red 6 Charlotte Burrell 5.50
8 West Yorkshire B Orange 10 Imogen Cooke 4.25



Results Sheet Javelin

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Fun in Athletics 2018 Under 11 Girls North Bridge 18 Feb 2018
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 North Yorkshire A Sky 30 30
2 West Yorkshire A Green 28 28
3 West Yorkshire B Orange 24 26
4 North Yorkshire B Red 22 24
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 North Yorkshire A Sky 5 Kathryn Clague 16
2 West Yorkshire A Green 7 Beth Senior 15
3 North Yorkshire A Sky 4 Grace Hemmings 14
= West Yorkshire A Green 12 Ava Chaplain 13
= West Yorkshire B Orange 7 Kitty Quin 13
= North Yorkshire B Red 8 Grace Fisher 11
= North Yorkshire B Red 12 Olivia Mounsey 11

= West Yorkshire B Orange 9 Megan Gillibrand 11



Competition:
Yorkshire Fun in Athletics 2018 Under 11 Girls

Results Sheet

Ranking Team
1 West Yorkshire A
2 West Yorkshire B
3 North Yorkshire A
4 North Yorkshire B
Ranking Team Colour
1 West Yorkshire B Orange
2 West Yorkshire A Green
3 West Yorkshire A Green
4 West Yorkshire A Green
5 North Yorkshire A Sky
= North Yorkshire A Sky
= West Yorkshire B Orange
= North Yorkshire B Red
= North Yorkshire B Red
10 North Yorkshire A Sky
11= North Yorkshire B Red
11= West Yorkshire B Orange

Venue:
North Bridge

Colour Total Points
Green 168 30
Orange 152 28
Sky 143 26
Red 139 24

BibNo Name Total

3 Elsie Joyce 59

1 Quinesha Loney 57

10 Tilly Latham 56

3 Millie Kemp 55

9 Sophie Murray 49

7 Madeline Jones 48

10 Imogen Cooke 48

3 Jessica Millard 47

11 Kate Whiley 47

12 Katherine Jones 46

4 Anna Tolan 45

1 Honey Goodall 45

Speed Bounce

Date
18 Feb 2018



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Fun in Athletics 2018 Under 11 Girls North Bridge 18 Feb 2018
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 North Yorkshire A Sky 5.79 30
2 West Yorkshire A Green 5.69 28
3 West Yorkshire B Orange 5.55 26
4 North Yorkshire B Red 4.59 24
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 West Yorkshire A Green 1 Quinesha Loney 2.08
2 North Yorkshire A Sky 1 Esme Pounder 2.01
3 West Yorkshire B Orange 1 Honey Goodall 1.91
4 West Yorkshire B Orange 3 Elsie Joyce 1.90
5 North Yorkshire A Sky 5 Kathryn Clague 1.90
6 North Yorkshire A Sky 9 Sophie Murray 1.88
7 West Yorkshire A Green 14 Erika Ngongue 1.81
8 West Yorkshire A Green 4 Poppy Dunne 1.80
9 West Yorkshire B Orange 12 Matilda Henson 1.74
10 North Yorkshire B Red 6 Charlotte Burrell 1.70
11 North Yorkshire B Red 1 Nancy Marshall 1.48
12 North Yorkshire B Red 4 Anna Tolan 141



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Fun in Athletics 2018 Under 11 Girls North Bridge 18 Feb 2018
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 North Yorkshire A Sky 16.96 30
2 West Yorkshire A Green 16.78 28
3 North Yorkshire B Red 14.80 26
4 West Yorkshire B Orange 14.73 24
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 North Yorkshire A Sky 2 Emily Maude 5.98
2 West Yorkshire A Green 2 Mia Lomotos 5.96
3 North Yorkshire A Sky 13 Olivia Mounsey 5.88
4 West Yorkshire A Green 3 Millie Kemp 5.62
5 North Yorkshire B Red 10 Hannah Robinson 5.48
6 West Yorkshire A Green 9 Jayde McGregor 5.20
7 North Yorkshire A Sky 10 Lily Hutchinson-Burke 5.10
8 West Yorkshire B Orange 2 Gladness Mdee 4.93
9 West Yorkshire B Orange 9 Megan Gillibrand 4.92
10 West Yorkshire B Orange 7 Kitty Quin 4.88
11 North Yorkshire B Red 8 Grace Fisher 4.78

12 North Yorkshire B Red 11 Kate Whiley 4.54



Results Sheet Target Throw

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Fun in Athletics 2018 Under 11 Girls North Bridge 18 Feb 2018
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1= North Yorkshire B Red 15 29
1= West Yorkshire B Orange 15 29
3= North Yorkshire A Sky 10 25
3= West Yorkshire A Green 10 25
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total
1 West Yorkshire B Orange 4 Beatrice Ayres 10
2 North Yorkshire B Red 9 Honor Worrell 9
= North Yorkshire A Sky 6 Ella Wright 6
= North Yorkshire B Red 7 Holly Rookes 6
= West Yorkshire A Green 15 Lillia Mazurke 6
6 West Yorkshire B Orange 2 Gladness Mdee 5
= North Yorkshire A Sky 10 Lily Hutchinson-Burke 4
= West Yorkshire A Green 4 Poppy Dunne 4



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire Fun in Athletics 2018 Under 11 Girls North Bridge 18 Feb 2018
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 West Yorkshire A Green 135 30
2 North Yorkshire A Sky 115 28
3 West Yorkshire B Orange 102 26
4 North Yorkshire B Red 65 24
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 West Yorkshire A Green 13 Nikkia Romas-Sutton 50
2 West Yorkshire A Green 5 Isobel North 47
3 North Yorkshire A Sky 3 Maisy Lindley 42
4 North Yorkshire A Sky 8 Ellie Fielding 38
5 West Yorkshire A Green 7 Beth Senior 38
6 North Yorkshire A Sky 11 Alexa Burrell 35
7 West Yorkshire B Orange 13 Hannah Hayward 34
= West Yorkshire B Orange 4 Beatrice Ayres 34
= West Yorkshire B Orange 6 Alexandra Noras 34
10 North Yorkshire B Red 5 Laura Brooks 33
11 North Yorkshire B Red 2 Evie Smith 32



Results Sheet

Competition:

Yorkshire Fun in Athletics 2018 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code Team

1 01 North Yorkshire A
2 02 North Yorkshire B
3 04 West Yorkshire B
4 03 West Yorkshire A

Colour
Sky
Red

Orange
Green

Heat

48.6
53.0
53.3
54.0

Venue:

North Bridge

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

2 + 2 Lap Relay

Performance

48.6
53.0
53.3
54.0

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0

Date
18 Feb 2018



Results Sheet

Competition:
Yorkshire Fun in Athletics 2018 Under 11 Girls

Ranking Code

1 03
2 01
3 02
4 04

Team

West Yorkshire A
North Yorkshire A
North Yorkshire B
West Yorkshire B

Colour

Green
Sky
Red
Orange

Heat

41.1
41.4
46.3
48.6

Venue:

North Bridge

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

41.1
41.4
46.3
48.6

Medley Relay

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0
24.0

Date
18 Feb 2018



